
Communiqué no. 10319-21 January 2018

Results / Résultats
Sat 20 Jan 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Women's Sprint / Vitesse Femmes
Semifinals / Demi-finales

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.216

64.194

11.688

61.602

1 149 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER Winner Winner

2 87 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL +0.148 +0.113

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.464

62.805

11.558

62.295

1 193 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU Winner Winner

2 199 VAN RIESSEN Laurine MPC +0.102 +0.136

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals.The losers race for the bronze medal.
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