





19-21 January 2018

Communiqué no. 103

Women's Sprint / Vitesse Femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sat 20 Jan 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

				•			
	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decide
				200m Time:	11.216	11.688	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	64.194	61.602	
	1	149	GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie	GER	Winner	Winner	
	2	87	DEGRENDELE Nicky	BEL	+0.148	+0.113	
				200m Time:	11.464	11.558	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	62.805	62.295	
	1	193	KRUPECKAITE Simona	LTU	Winner	Winner	
	2	199	VAN RIESSEN Laurine	MPC	+0.102	+0.136	

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissottiming.com







OFFICIAL SPONSORS





